reftek.com High Resolution Seismic Recorders, Sensors & Software
STRONG MOTION ACCELEROGRAPH
The 130-SMHR Strong Motion Accelerographs provide accurate and
timely data and information for seismic events, including their effects
on buildings and structures by employing modern monitoring methods
and technologies. Both models are made for continuous monitoring
of earthquakes and other seismic events, and the recording of strong
earthquake shaking at ground sites, in buildings and critical structures.

and seismic installation experts as well as engineers and technicians.
Contact support@reftek.com.
ORDERING INFORMATION
130 STRONG MOTION HIGH RESOLUTION (SMHR) ACCELEROGRAPH
Part No. Description
STANDARD FIRMWARE
97112-00 130-SMHR: Strong Motion Accelerograph
97125-00 130-SMHR/6: Strong Motion Accelerograph 6 Ch.
COMMAND LINE FIRMWARE
97237-00 130-SMHR-C: Strong Motion Accelerograph 3 Ch.
97238-00 130-SMHR/6-C: Strong Motion Accelerograph 6 Ch.
98060-00 130-SMHR/9: Strong Motion Accelerograph 9 Ch.
ACCESSORIES
97150-00 130-GPS: Receiver/Clock
97180-00 130-FLASH/8G: Disk, Compact Flash II
97181-00 130-FLASH/16G: Disk, Compact Flash II
97163-00 130-8015-33: Cable, 130 to GPS, 33 ft. (~10m)
97170-00 130-8019: Cable, NET, 130 to Ethernet RJ45 Hub, Ext.
97168-00 130-8039: Cable Power Supply, AC, Pin A
97169-00 130-8039A: Cable, Power Supply, AC w/ Batt. A&B
97172-00 130-8018: Cable, PC Command & Control
97151-01 130-GPS-Repeater:  RS-485 for 130-GPS
97155-00 130-GPS-EXTENDER:  RS-485 extender for 130-GPS
97192-00
130-Reader-USB: Reader, CF I/II, External (readers with other interfaces
available on request)
97182-10 iFSC/W-KIT: Includes WiFi Serial Adaptor, IFSC 16GB Controller, CD